
Reciprocal List - 2023
Below is a list of institutions which offer discounted admission (50% off) to members of The
Maryland Zoo in Baltimore for the 2023 calendar year.  Please keep in mind, zoos may have
reciprocal definitions that differ from ours. It is best to check with the individual institution before
your visit to confirm exactly what benefits are available to Zoo friends. Usually, discounts are
applied to a group of up to two adults and two children, and any additional members in your group
will pay normal admission. Please note: This list is subject to change at the discretion of
the individual institution and the offer may vary. Special EVENTS may not be included in
the reciprocal offers.  The Maryland Zoo is not responsible for charges or incidents
incurred at a reciprocal institution.

STATE NAME OF ZOO CITY PHONE NUMBER WEBSITE

ALABAMA Birmingham Zoo Birmingham (205) 879-0409 www.birminghamzoo.com

ALASKA Alaska SeaLife Center Seward (907) 224-6355 www.alaskasealife.org

ARIZONA Phoenix Zoo Phoenix (602) 914-4365 www.phoenixzoo.org

ARIZONA SEA LIFE Arizona Aquarium Tempe (877) 526-3960 www.visitsealife.com

ARIZONA Reid Park Zoo Tucson (520) 881-4753 www.reidparkzoo.org

ARKANSAS Little Rock Zoo Little Rock (501)661-7218 www.littlerock.org

CALIFORNIA Charles Paddock Zoo Atascadero (805) 461-5080  ext. 2105 www.charlespaddockzoo.org

CALIFORNIA Sequoia Park Zoo Eureka (707) 441-4263 www.sequoiaparkzoo.net

CALIFORNIA Fresno Chaffee Zoo Fresno (559) 498-5921 www.fresnochaffeezoo.com

CALIFORNIA Los Angeles Zoo Los Angeles (323) 644-4759 www.lazoo.org

CALIFORNIA Oakland Zoo Oakland (510) 632-9525  ext. 150 www.oaklandzoo.org

CALIFORNIA The Living Desert Palm Desert (760) 346-5694  ext. 2111 www.livingdesert.org

CALIFORNIA Sacramento Zoo Sacramento (916) 808-5888 www.saczoo.com

CALIFORNIA Aquarium of the Bay San Francisco (415) 623-5362 www.aquariumofthebay.org

CALIFORNIA San Francisco Zoo San Francisco (415) 753-7201 www.sfzoo.org

CALIFORNIA Happy Hollow Zoo San Jose (408) 794-6403 www.happyhollowparkandzoo.org

CALIFORNIA CuriOddyssey San Mateo (650) 340-7581 www.curiodyssey.org

CALIFORNIA Cabrillo Marine Aquarium San Pedro (310) 548-7593 www.cabrilloaq.org

CALIFORNIA Santa Barbara Zoo Santa Barbara (805) 962-5339  ext. 114 www.santabarbarazoo.org

COLORADO Pueblo Zoo Pueblo (719) 561-1452  ext. 116 www.pueblozoo.org

CONNECTICUT Connecticut's Beardsley Zoo Bridgeport (203) 394-6574 www.beardsleyzoo.org

DELAWARE Brandywine Zoo Wilmington (302) 571-7747 www.brandywinezoo.org

FLORIDA Jacksonville Zoo and Gardens Jacksonville (904) 757-4463  ext. 208 www.jacksonvillezoo.org

FLORIDA Brevard Zoo Melbourne (321) 254-9453  ext. 225 www.brevardzoo.org

FLORIDA Zoo Miami Miami (305) 255-5551 www.miamimetrozoo.org

FLORIDA Mote Marine Aquarium Sarasota (941) 388-4441 ext. 373 www.mote.org
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FLORIDA Central Florida Zoo & Botanical Gardens Sanford (407) 323-4450  ext.117 www.centralfloridazoo.org

FLORIDA St. Augustine Alligator Farm St. Augustine (904) 824-3337 ext. 10 www.alligatorfarm.org

FLORIDA Tampa's Lowry Park Zoo Tampa (813) 935-8552 ext 255 www.lowryparkzoo.com

FLORIDA The Florida Aquarium Tampa (813) 273-4030 www.flaquarium.org

FLORIDA Palm Beach Zoo West Palm Beach (561) 533-0887 ext.238 www.palmbeachzoo.org

GEORGIA Chehaw Wild Animal Park Albany (229) 430-3966 www.parksatchehaw.org

GEORGIA Zoo Atlanta Atlanta (404) 624-5662 www.zooatlanta.org

IDAHO Zoo Boise Boise (208) 608-7744 www.zooboise.org

IDAHO Idaho Falls Zoo at Tautphaus Park Idaho Falls (208) 612-8421 www.idahofallsidaho.gov

ILLINOIS Miller Park Zoo Bloomington (309) 434-2250 www.millerparkzoo.org

ILLINOIS Lincoln Park Zoo Chicago (312) 742-2076 www.lpzoo.org

ILLINOIS Scovill Zoo Decatur (217) 421-7435 www.decatur-parks.org/zoo

ILLINOIS Peoria Zoo Peoria (309) 681-3500 www.peoriazoo.org

ILLINOIS Henson Robinson Zoo Springfield (217) 585-1821 www.hensonrobinsonzoo.org

ILLINOIS Cosley Zoo Wheaton (630) 665-5534 www.cosleyzoo.org

INDIANA Mesker Park Zoo & Botanic Garden Evansville (812) 435-6143 ext. 413 www.meskerparkzoo.com

INDIANA Fort Wayne Children’s Zoo Fort Wayne (260) 427-6800 www.kidszoo.org

INDIANA Potawatomi Zoo South Bend (574) 235-7651 www.potawatomizoo.org

IOWA Blank Park Zoo Des Moines (515) 974-2600 www.blankparkzoo.org

IOWA National Mississippi River Museum & Aquarium Port of Dubuque (563) 557-9545 ext.213 www.rivermuseum.com

KANSAS David Traylor Zoo of Emporia Emporia (620) 341-4365 www.emporia-kansas.gov/zoo

KANSAS Lee Richardson Zoo Garden City (620) 276-6243 www.leerichardsonzoo.org

KANSAS Hutchinson Zoo Hutchinson (620) 694-2672 www.hutchgov.com/zoo

KANSAS Sunset Zoo Manhattan (785) 587-2737 www.sunsetzoo.com

KANSAS Rolling Hills Zoo Salina (785) 827-9488 www.rollinghillswildlife.com

KANSAS Topeka Zoological Park Topeka (785) 368-9161 www.topeka.org/zoo

KANSAS Sedgwick County Zoo Wichita (316) 266-8288 www.scz.org
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KENTUCKY Louisville Zoological Garden Louisville (502) 459-2181 www.louisvillezoo.org

LOUISIANA Alexandria Zoo Alexandria (318) 441-6833 www.thealexandriazoo.com

LOUISIANA BREC's Baton Rouge Zoo Baton Rouge (225) 775-3877 www.brzoo.org

MARYLAND Salisbury Zoo Salisbury (410) 860-6880 www.salisburyzoo.org

MASSACHUSETTS Capron Park Zoo Attleboro (774) 203-1843 www.capronparkzoo.com

MASSACHUSETTS Franklin Park Zoo (Zoo New England) Boston (617) 989-2076 www.franklinparkzoo.org

MASSACHUSETTS Museum of Science Boston (617) 589-0180 www.mos.org

MASSACHUSETTS Buttonwood Park Zoo New Bedford (508) 991-4556 ext. 10 www.bpzoo.org

MASSACHUSETTS Stone Zoo (Zoo New England) Stoneham (617) 989-2076 www.zoonewengland.com

MICHIGAN SEA LIFE Michigan Aquarium Auburn Hills (866) 622-0605 www.visitsealife.com

MICHIGAN Binder Park Zoo Battle Creek (269) 979-1351 www.binderparkzoo.org

MICHIGAN Detroit Zoological Society Detroit (248) 541-5717 www.detroitzoo.org

MICHIGAN John Ball Zoological Garden Grand Rapids (616) 336-4312 www.johnballzoosociety.org

MICHIGAN Potter Park Zoological Gardens Lansing (517) 342-2717 www.americanzoos.info

MICHIGAN Children's Zoo at Celebration Square Saginaw (989) 759-1408 www.saginawzoo.com

MINNESOTA Minnesota Zoo Apple Valley (952) 431-9339 www.mnzoo.com

MINNESOTA Lake Superior Zoo Duluth (218)730-4500 ext. 204 www.lszoo.org

MINNESOTA Como Park Zoo St. Paul (651) 487-8296 www.comozooconservatory.org

MISSISSIPPI Jackson Zoological Park Jackson (601) 352-2580 ext 221 www.jacksonzoo.org

MISSOURI Endangered Wolf Center Eureka (636) 938-5900 www.endangeredwolfcenter.org

MISSOURI Kansas City Zoo Kansas City (816) 595-1234 www.kansascityzoo.org

MISSOURI Sea Life Aquarium Kansas City (816) 471-4386 www.sealifeus.com

MISSOURI Saint Louis Zoo Saint Louis (314) 646-4540 www.stlzoo.org

MISSOURI Dickerson Park Zoo Springfield (417) 743-1570 www.dickersonparkzoo.org

MONTANA Grizzly & Wolf Discovery Center West Yellowstone (406) 646-7001 ext 111 www.grizzlydiscoveryctr.org

NEBRASKA Lincoln Children's Zoo Lincoln (402) 475-6741 www.lincolnzoo.org
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NEBRASKA Omaha's Henry Doorly Zoo & Aquarium Omaha (402) 738-2094 www.omahazoo.com

NEBRASKA Riverside Discovery Center Scottsbluff (308) 632-0062 www.riversidezoo.org

NEW HAMPSHIRE Squam Lakes Natural Science Center Holderness (603) 968-7194, ext.12 www.nhnature.org

NEW JERSEY Cape May County Park and Zoo Cape May (609) 465-5271 www.cape-may.nj.us

NEW JERSEY Bergen County Zoo Paramus (201) 262-3771 www.co.bergen.nj.us

NEW JERSEY Turtle Back Zoo West Orange (973) 731-5800, ext 241 www.turltebackzoo.com

NEW MEXICO Alameda Park Zoo Alamogordo (575) 439-4290 www.alamogordo.net

NEW MEXICO ABQ BioPark Albuquerque (505) 764-6280 www.cabq.gov/biopark

NEW MEXICO Living Desert Zoo & Gardens State Park Carlsbad (575) 887-5516 www.enmnrd.state.nm.us/PRD/LivingDesert.htm

NEW YORK Buffalo Zoo Buffalo (716) 995-6131 www.buffalozoo.org

NEW YORK Trevor Zoo Millbrook (845) 677-3704 www.millbrook.org

NEW YORK Seneca Park Zoo Rochester (585) 336-7212 www.senecaparkzoo.org

NEW YORK Staten Island Zoo Staten Island (718) 442-3100, ext.23 www.statenislandzoo.org

NEW YORK Rosamond Gifford Zoo at Burnet Park Syracuse (315) 435-8511, ext.130 www.rosamondgiffordzoo.org

NORTH CAROLINA North Carolina Zoological Park Asheboro (336) 879-7258 www.nczoo.org

NORTH CAROLINA Western North Carolina Nature Center Asheville (828) 259-8092 www.wildwnc.org

NORTH CAROLINA North Carolina Aquarium at Pine Knoll Shores Atlantic Beach (800) 832-3474, ext.237 www.ncaquariums.com

NORTH CAROLINA Museum of Life and Science Durham (919)220-5429 www.lifeandscience.org

NORTH CAROLINA Greensboro Science Center Greensboro (336)288-3769 www.natsci.org

NORTH CAROLINA North Carolina Aquarium at Fort Fisher Kure Beach (800) 832-3474, ext 237 www.ncaquariums.com

NORTH CAROLINA North Carolina Aquarium at Roanoke Island Manteo (800) 832-3474, ext 237 www.ncaquariums.com

NORTH DAKOTA Dakota Zoo Bismarck (701) 223-7543 www.dakotazoo.org

NORTH DAKOTA Red River Zoo Fargo (701) 277-9240, ext.305 www.redriverzoo.org

NORTH DAKOTA Roosevelt Park Zoo Minot (701) 857-4166 www.rpzoo.com

NORTH DAKOTA Chahinkapa Zoo Wahpeton (701) 642-8709 www.wahpetonpark.com/zoo

OHIO Akron Zoological Park Akron (330) 375-2550, ext.7246 www.akronzoo.org

OHIO Cincinnati Zoo & Botanical Gardens Cincinnati (513) 559-7788 www.cincinnatizoo.org
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OHIO Cleveland Metroparks Zoo Cleveland (216) 635-3355 www.clevelandmetroparks.com/zoo

OHIO Columbus Zoo & Aquarium Columbus (614) 724-3489 www.columbuszoo.org

OHIO the Wilds Cumberland (614) 724-3489 www.thewilds.com

OHIO Boonshoft Museum of Discovery Dayton (937) 275-7431, ext. 158 www.boonshoftmuseum.org

OHIO African Safari Wildlife Park Port Clinton (800) 521-2660, ext. 7 www.africansafariwildlifepark.com

OHIO The Toledo Zoo Toledo (419) 385-5721, ext. 3024 www.toledozoo.org

OKLAHOMA Oklahoma City Zoo & Botanical Garden Oklahoma City (405) 425-0233 www.okczoo.com

OKLAHOMA Tulsa Zoo Tulsa (918)-669-6603 www.tulsazoo.org

OREGON Oregon Zoo Portland (503) 220-5737 www.oregonzoo.org

OREGON Wildlife Safari Winston (541) 679-6761,  ext. 210 www.wildlifesafari.org

PENNSYLVANIA Erie Zoological Society Erie (814) 864-4091 www.eriezoo.org

PENNSYLVANIA ZOOAMERICA North American Wildlife Park Hershey (717) 534-3123 www.zooamerica.com

PENNSYLVANIA Elmwood Park Zoo Norristown (610) 277-3825, ext.275 www.elmwoodparkzoo.org

PENNSYLVANIA Philadelphia Zoo Philadelphia (215) 243-5254 www.phillyzoo.org

PENNSYLVANIA National Aviary Pittsburgh (412) 323-7235 www.aviary.org

PENNSYLVANIA Pittsburgh Zoo & PPG Aquarium Pittsburgh (412) 365-2534 www.pittsburghzoo.org

PENNSYLVANIA Lehigh Valley Zoo Schnecksville (610) 799-4171, ext.225 www.lvzoo.org

RHODE ISLAND Roger Williams Park Zoo Providence (401) 941-3910, ext 369 www.rogerwilliamsparkzoo.org

SOUTH CAROLINA Riverbanks Zoo & Garden Columbia (803) 602-0817 www.riverbankszoo.org

SOUTH CAROLINA Greenville Zoo Greenville (864) 467-4300 www.greenvillezoo.com

SOUTH DAKOTA Great Plains Zoo & Delbridge Museum Sioux Falls (605) 367-8313, ext.128 www.greatplainszoo.org

SOUTH DAKOTA Bramble Park Zoo Watertown (605) 882-6269 www.brambleparkzoo.com

TENNESSEE Chattanooga Zoo at Warner Park Chattanooga (423) 617-1319 www.chattanooga.gov

TENNESSEE Knoxville Zoological Gardens Knoxville (865) 637-5331, ext.1010 www.knoxville-zoo.org

TENNESSEE Memphis Zoo Memphis (901) 333-6767 www.memphiszoo.org

TENNESSEE Nashville Zoo, Inc. Nashville (615) 833-1534 www.nashvillezoo.org

TEXAS Abilene Zoological Gardens Abilene (325) 676-6451 www.abilenetx.com/zoo
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TEXAS Gladys Porter Zoo Brownsville (956) 546-7187, ext 310 www.gpz.org

TEXAS Dallas Zoo Dallas (469) 554-7431 www.dallaszoo.com

TEXAS El Paso Zoo El Paso (915) 532-8156 www.elpasozoo.org

TEXAS Houston Zoo Houston (713) 533-6535 www.houstonzoo.org

TEXAS Ellen Trout Zoo Lufkin (936) 633-0399 www.cityoflufkin.com/zoo

TEXAS San Antonio Zoo San Antonio (210)734-7184,  ext 1042 www.sazoo-aq.org

TEXAS Caldwell Zoo Tyler (903)593-0121,  ext.224 www.caldwellzoo.org

TEXAS Cameron Park Zoo Waco (254) 750-8415 www.cameronparkzoo.com

UTAH Utah's Hogle Zoo Salt Lake City (801) 584-1741 www.hoglezoo.org

UTAH Tracy Aviary Salt Lake City (801) 596-8500 www.tracyaviary.org

VIRGINIA Virginia Zoo Norfolk (757) 441-2374,  ext 242 www.virginiazoo.org

WASHINGTON Woodland Park Zoo Seattle (206) 548-2400 www.zoo.org

WASHINGTON Point Defiance Zoo & Aquarium Tacoma (253) 404-3656 www.thezoosociety.org

WEST VIRGINIA Oglebay’s Good Zoo Wheeling (304) 243-4030 www.oglebay-resort.com

WISCONSIN International Crane Foundation Baraboo (608) 356-9462, ext 103 www.savingcranes.org

WISCONSIN NEW Zoo Green Bay (920) 662-2402 www.newzoo.org

WISCONSIN Henry Vilas Zoo Madison (608) 258-9490 www.vilaszoo.org

WISCONSIN Milwaukee County Zoological Gardens Milwaukee (414) 258-2333, ext.209 www.milwaukeezoo.org

WISCONSIN Racine Zoological Gardens Racine (262) 636-9189 www.racinezoo.org
COUNTRY NAME OF ZOO CITY PHONE NUMBER WEBSITE

CANADA Calgary Zoo Calgary -Alberta (430) 232-9372 www.calgaryzoo.com

CANADA Granby Zoo Granby- Quebec (450) 372-9113, ext. 2103 www.zoodegranby.com

CANADA Toronto Zoo Toronto (416) 392-9103 www.torontozoo.ca

MEXICO Parque Zoologico de Leon Leon 52 (477) 210-2335, ext.102 www.zooleon.org
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